
2023 Elk Ridge Saskatchewan Open presented by Brandt

Elk Ridge Resort - Tournament Course

Third Round Groupings and Starting Times

June 24, 2023

#1TEE
7:00 Jimmy Jones Lake Cowichan, BC, Canada 66 72 138

Ryan Orr Bellaire, FL 71 67 138

7:10 Andrew Paisley Scottsdale, AZ 68 70 138
Lawren Rowe Victoria, BC, Canada 69 69 138
Genki Okada Japan 69 69 138

7:20 Stephen Franken Raleigh, NC 68 70 138
Mason Glinski Oxnard, CA 69 69 138
Ryan Linton Fort Lauderdale, FL 68 70 138

7:30 Charles Wang Bradenton, FL 71 67 138
Brian Richey Winter Park, FL 68 70 138
Jonathan Walters Apple Valley, CA 70 68 138

7:40 Blain Turner Mount Juliet, TN 70 68 138
Blake Hathcoat Fresno, CA 71 67 138
George Kneiser  2  Oconomowoc, WI 71 67 138

7:50 Ryan Davis Berkley Heighs, NJ 68 69 137
Thomas Giroux Georgetown, ON, Canada 68 69 137
Chris Francoeur  4  Amesbury, MA 68 70 138

8:00 Derek Oland Plano, TX 70 67 137
Zihao Jin San Diego, CA 69 68 137
Marc-Olivier Plasse Mercier, QC, Canada 69 68 137

8:10 Colin Monagle Jacksonville Beach, FL 67 70 137
Nicolo Galletti Tempe, AZ 65 72 137
Travis Trace Jacksonville, FL 70 67 137

8:20 George Markham Phoenix, AZ 70 67 137
Mark Goetz Greensburg, PA 71 66 137
Jared du Toit  4  Kimberley, BC, Canada 70 67 137

8:30 Eric Lilleboe Okemos, MI 71 66 137
Rhett Rasmussen Draper, UT 71 66 137
Devon Bling Ridgecrest, CA 68 69 137

8:40 Jake Scott Strongsville, OH 68 68 136
Noah Steele Kingston, ON, Canada 69 67 136
Andrew Farraye Saint Augustine, FL 67 70 137

8:50 Harrison Ott Brookfield, WI 70 66 136
Étienne Papineau  1  St-Jean-sur-Richelieu, QC., Canada 68 68 136
Taylor Funk Ponte Vedra, FL 67 69 136
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2023 Elk Ridge Saskatchewan Open presented by Brandt

Elk Ridge Resort - Tournament Course

Third Round Groupings and Starting Times

June 24, 2023

TEE #1
9:00 Parker Gillam Danville, CA 70 66 136

Ryan Grider Lewisville, TX 67 69 136
Jason Hong  4  Australia 68 68 136

9:10 Hayden Shieh  8  Fremont, CA 70 66 136
Matthew Short Hudson, NC 68 68 136
Max Sear Victoria, BC, Canada 70 66 136

9:20 Riley Bell Yuba City, CA 70 66 136
Cole Bradley  8  St. Augustine, FL 70 66 136
Bryce Emory Aurora, IL 68 68 136

9:30 Sam Choi  4  South Korea 71 64 135
Tommy Kuhl Morton, IL 69 66 135
Austen Christiansen Tomball, TX 69 67 136

9:40 Blake Maum Chattanooga, TN 69 66 135
Daniel Wetterich Cincinnati, OH 68 67 135
Ziggy Nathu Richmond, BC, Canada 67 68 135

9:50 Corey Shaun Encinitas, CA 69 65 134
David Kim Buena Park, CA 69 66 135
Richard Jung Toronto, ON`, Canada 68 67 135

10:00 Chandler Eaton Alpharetta, GA 64 69 133
Ben Carr Columbus, GA 64 70 134
Cameron Sisk El Cajon, CA 65 69 134

10:10 Brandon Hoelzer Fremont, OH 67 66 133
Gavin Hall Delray Beach, FL 65 68 133
Lee Detmer Washington, DC 66 67 133

10:20 Derek Hitchner Minneapolis, MN 66 65 131
Michael Sweeney Enfield, CT 69 63 132
Chris Korte  2  Littleton, CO 68 65 133

10:30 Wilson Andress Macon, GA 67 64 131
Connor Howe Ogden, UT 65 66 131
Thomas Longbella Chippewa falls, WI 64 67 131

10:40 Luis Gagne Orlando, FL 65 65 130
Gunn Yang San Diego, CA 63 67 130
John Pak Scotch Plains, NJ 66 64 130
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